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This leaflet is designed to make you aware of 
the Sexual Health Clinics in your area and what 

we can do to help you.

We have three Sexual Health Clinics in Surrey 
that can help and support you to stay safe when 

having sex.
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Our clinics have friendly staff who will listen to you 
and treat you with respect. 

If you think you are ready to have sex, come and talk 
to us and we can offer you advice and support.

If you have had sex and are worried about an 
infection or pregnancy we will help you.
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Woking Community Hospital

Heathside Road, Woking, GU22 7HS

01483 675389

These are our clinics
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Buryfields Clinic

61 Bury Fields, Lawn Road, Guildford, GU2 4AX

01483 675389

These are our clinics
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Earnsdale Clinic 

2 Whitepost Hill, Redhill,  RH1 6BD

01483 675389

These are our clinics
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Opening times

Please check our website for up to date 
opening times!

Type the following address into your search bar on 
your computer and select ‘Surrey’:

https://www.sexualhealth.cnwl.nhs.uk/
stis-and-contraception/

You can also find out more about sexual health 
services in Surrey on the council website: 

https://www.healthysurrey.org.uk/sexual-health
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Testing for Sexually Transmitted Infections

Free condoms and contraception

How can we help you?
?
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We’re an inclusive service and we support people 
from all communities.

Treatment if you need It

How can we help you?
?
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What happens when you visit us?

Go to the Reception Desk and tell the member of 
staff your name and the time of your appointment.

The member of staff will ask you to take a seat 
and wait to be seen.

You are very welcome to bring someone to the 
clinic with you if that would help to make you 

more comfortable.

There is space at the end of this leaflet to write 
down any questions you have – you can bring this 

to your appointment.

If a member of staff is worried about you they 
will tell you and they might need to call someone 

else to come and help.
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You will be seen in private during your appointment.

Staff may need you to take some of your 
clothes off. They might also need to see private 

parts of your body. 

If you become upset at any point you can tell 
the staff and they will talk to you and explain 

what is happening.

You have the right to say ‘Stop!’ if you 
are not comfortable.
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Once you have visited us we will let you know 
your results. We will ask you how you would 

like us to do this

If you need to take any medicines then we will 
make sure you know exactly what to do.

If you need another appointment to check that 
you are ok then we will help you.
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My Notes

If you have any questions or anything 
you would like staff to know about you 

then write it down here and bring it 
with you to your appointment:

Medication that I take

I am allergic to
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The best way to talk to me is

I really don’t like

I am worried about

Well done for being responsible and 
looking after your sexual health! 
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This leaflet was made in collaboration with: 

The Halow Project nurtures young people 
with learning disabilities to fulfil their potential 

through exceptional person centred care.
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This document is also available in other languages, large print, Braille, and audio 
format upon request. Please email communications.cnwl@nhs.net 

Arabic

Farsi

Bengali

Dokumentigaan waxaa xitaa lagu heli karaa luqado kale, daabacad far waa-wayn, 
farta indhoolaha (Braille) iyo hab dhegaysi ah markii la soo codsado. 
Somali

Mediante solicitação, este documento encontra-se também disponível noutras 
línguas, num formato de impressão maior, em Braille e em áudio.
Portuguese

Tamil

Este documento también está disponible y puede solicitarse en otros idiomas, 
letra grande, braille y formato de audio. 
Spanish 

Dokument ten jest na życzenie udostępniany także w innych wersjach 
językowych, w dużym druku, w alfabecie Braille’a lub w formacie audio.
Polish

Gujarati

ses kasetinde de temin edilebilir.
Turkish


